Friends of Payson Parks & Recreation * P.O. Box 841, Payson, AZ 85547-0841

ger Comment	Name	Phone			
D	Mailing address	E	Email address		
'R	Annual membership: Sing	le \$15; □ Family \$25; □ Patron \$	\$50; □ Sup	per friend \$100	
	DN: I am enclosing \$ eneral Fund	_ to support	I am in	terested in helping with: Fund Raising	
= ~	ayson Parks & Recreation			Grant Writing	
	•			Durlati atau	
□ Yo	outh Scholarship Fund			Publicity	
	outh Scholarship Fund ayson Area Trails System			Membership	

FPPR is 501 (c3) Non-Profit Corporation. Your membership fee is tax deductable!

www.friendsofpayson.org





Friends of Payson Parks & Recreation, Inc.



Who are we?

We are a non-profit corporation whose mission is to provide financial and community support for Parks & Recreation in Payson.

We are citizens who want to help the Payson Parks & Recreation department provide the best facilities and services possible to our community.

Friends members are committed to raising funds to enhance Parks and Recreation programs and to provide volunteers to assist with those programs.

Sob sw lliw tedw

- We will provide funds to enhance Parks & Recreation programs and services.
- We will provide matching funds for Park improvements.
- We will provide scholarships to children who require financial assistance to participate in recreation programs.
- We will provide volunteers to assist with recreation programs.



isU niol

You can become a friend of Payson Parks & Recreation today! Simply fill out the attached membership form and mail it with your check or money order to: Friends of Payson Parks & Recreation. PO Box 841, Payson, AZ 85547-0841.

All funds raised by the Friends of Payson Parks & Recreation go to support projects and activities for the citizens of Payson.

gno.nosysopayson.org

